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MANUAL SCISSOR
LIFT TABLE

SLT
MODEL

150-1,500 KG
CAPACITY

KG

740-1,500 mm.
LIFTING HEIGHT

SLT680

SLT1000

DRAWINGS FOR
SPECIFICATIONS
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SLT 350/680

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity

Max. Lift Height

Min. Height Of Table

Lifting Height 

Table Size

Total Height

Overall Length

Foot Pedal Cycles To Max. Height

Wheel Diameter

Weight

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

350

1300

350

950

910x500x52

970

980

< 60

127

110

SLT350

150

740

225

515

700x450x35

935

770

< 25

100

42

SLT150

500

900

280

620

815x500x50

996

942

< 45

127

85

SLT500

680

1500

474

1026

1220x610x55

1038

1289

< 80

150

170

SLT680

1000

1000

380

620

1016x515x60

962

1170

< 55

150

115

SLT1000

1500

1000

420

580

1220x610x60

962

1379

< 70

150

135

SLT1500

*The Specification is subject to change without prior notice.
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ELECTRIC SCISSOR
LIFT TABLE

300-500 KG
CAPACITY

KG

900-1,320 mm.
LIFTING HEIGHT

ELT5009

DRAWINGS FOR
SPECIFICATIONS
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ELT 3009/5009

ELT 3513

ELT
MODEL

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity

Max. Lift Height

Min. Height Of Table

Lifting Height

Table Size

Total Height

Wheel Diameter

Motor Power

Lifting Speed

Lowering Speed

Battery Voltage

Service Weight

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

d

kw

S

S

V/Ah

kg

300

900

300

600

815x500x50

1101

127

0.8

≤ 10

10

24V/33Ah

111

ELT3009

500

900

300

600

815x500x50

1101

127

0.8

≤ 10

10

24V/33Ah

114

ELT5009

350

1300

405

915

910x500x56

1101

127

0.8

≤ 15

15

24V/33Ah

150

ELT3513
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*The Specification is subject to change without prior notice.


